Verbandsliga Niedersachsen

Ergebnisse 14. Spieltag

Nr.

566

567

568

569

570

Datum Heim-Team

17.01.201513:00  KF Nordhorn/Listrup 1

Geerdes Julian 826/11
Geerdes Gregor 798/7
Reinker Markus 813/10
Rolfes Stephan 800/8
Kronemeyer Lars 830/12
Schelhove Marc 776/6

17.01.201513:00 AKC Quakenbriick 1

Hilgefort Georg 784/11
Nolde Ulrich 776/8
Thobe Michael 725/4
Abeln Helmut 762/7
Straub Marcel 734/5
Budde Frank 776/9

17.01.201513:00 KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 1

Wolff Thomas 817/6
Jurgens Mathias 831/8
Corzilius Marcel 899/12
Patzer Wolfgang 745/1
Keipert Benjamin 802/5
Hahle Michael 881/10

17.01.201513:00 KSV Georgsmarienhiitte 2

Mitschke Sebastian 825/11
Logemann Jurgen 812/8
Korte Werner 810/7
Kuhlenbeck Karl-Heinz ~ 748/2
Rumpke Josef 824/10
Frankenberg Walter 785/5

17.01.2015 13:00 SV Haseliinne 1

Sandhaus Michael 763/4
Leigers Jorg 769/5
Freericks Stefan 774/6
Lohe Alexander 802/9
Schulte Torsten 815/12
Vélkel Dennis 807/11

Tabelle 14. Spieltag

2 OoO~NO O WN -

KF Nordhorn/Listrup 1

KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 1
TSV Salzgitter 2

KF Nordhorn/Listrup 2

SV Haseliinne 1

TSV Germania Helmstedt 1
KF Hasetal Léningen 1
KSV Georgsmarienhttte 2
Post SV/GH Salzgitter 1
AKC Quakenbriick 1

Gast-Team

Post SV/GH Salzgitter 1

Koch Harald
Niehus Frank
Becker Karl-Heinz
Heinath Sven

Egert Andreas
Marintschak Johann

768/4
812/9
773/5
754/3
753/2
703/1

KF Hasetal Léningen 1

Moéhlenkamp Pascal
Nolting Dietmar
Buschermdhle Udo
Finke Fritz

Flerlage Dominik
Prues Manuel

TSV Salzgitter 2
Weber Stefan
Warnecke Carsten
Nizik Rolf

Héper Daniel
Mehlhaf Nicole
Henningsen Dirk

Punkte ZP

783/10

689/1

814/12

704/2
706/3
756/6

852/9
887/1
763/2
829/7
770/3
785/4

KF Nordhorn/Listrup 2

van Haaften Wilfried
Boom Marion
Jakobs Daniel
Heese Steffen

MeR Thomas

Berg Helmut

759/3
814/9
735/1
795/6
768/4

1

872112

TSV Germania Helmstedt 1

Flohr Andreas
Kiihne Alexander
Téager Burghard
Heim Michael
Becker Carsten
Bornemann Frank

725/3
791/8
786/7

806/10

698/2
182/1

3:0

2:1

2:1

2:1

2:1

54:24

44:34

42:36

43:35

47:31

Auswechslung/Kommentare Gast-Team:

F.Bornemann nach 30.Wurf verletzt aufgegeben.

Sp

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

+/-

Lo~uo-~3

-7
-5
-6
-5

Pkt

38
25
23
22
21
20
17
16
15
13

ZP

656
578
560
545
548
543
535
507
511
475

Holz

4843:4563

4557:4452

4975:4886

4804:4743

4730:3988

LP

67230
66452
66533
65113
63469
64046
64437
65165
65174
63390



Verbandsklasse West

Ergebnisse 14. Spieltag
Nr. Datum Heim-Team

753 17.01.201513:00 SV Union Lohne 1
Schmit Michael
Borker Clemens
Koster Frank
Borker Andreas
Stevens Bernd
Késter Werner

829/12
75417
745/6
774/11
769/9
730/5

754 18.01.201510:00 KSV Georgsmarienhiitte 3

Rucker Andre

Rolf Patrick
Rogatsch Alexander
Rehkopf Ralf

Meyer Reinhold
Gunkel Christian

755 18.01.201510:00 ASV Altenlingen 1
Klus Bernhard
Meer Bernhard
Kalmer Johannes
Teepker Willi
Meer Mathias
Stahs Peter

756 18.01.201510:00 SV Haseliinne 2
Rottmann Bruno
Lichtenstein Michael
Schrant Hubert
Schermann Heinz
Jaske Helmut
Adermann Jens

Auswechslung/Kommentare Heim-Team:
Ab 91. Wurf A. Salzmann fur J. Adermann

Tabelle 14. Spieltag

SV Union Lohne 1

VOK Osnabriick 1

ASV Altenlingen 1

SG Bramsche 1

KSV Georgsmarienhitte 3
SG Darme/ESV Lingen 1
AKC Quakenbriick 2

KF Nordhorn/Listrup 3

SV Hasellinne 2
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809/12
781/9
726/5
746/6
717/2
755/7

713/6
695/4
763/12
679/2
762/11
71517

738/10
734/9
683/4
759/12
733/8
614/1

Gast-Team

VOK Osnabriick 1
Schierbaum Uwe
Kropp Christian
Schierbaum Malte

Goncalves Pedro-David

Schultz Gerhard
Mienert Martin

SG Bramsche 1
Scheffer Werner
Heskamp Hendrik
Arnken Werner
Hemker Thorsten
Briining Jurgen
Suelmann Sandra

SG Darme/ESV Lingen 1

Szepan Klaus-Dieter
Tieke Michael
Suiver Gerd

Leisner Klaus-Dieter
Tieke Thomas

Eiing Jorg

KF Nordhorn/Listrup 3

Rossdeutscher Manfred

Voet Johannes
Geerdes Franz
Baudisch Gebhard
Egbers Hermann
Kunk Christian

Sp

13
13
13
12
12
13
12
12
12

Punkte

3:0

768/8
719/3
702/2
721/4
695/1
770/10

2:1
725/4
805/11
759/8
714/1
790/10
720/3

2:1
685/3
719/10
663/1
695/5
718/9
717/8

2:1
705/5
72517
681/3
677/2
740/11
712/6

Pkt

27
24
22
21
20
17
15
11
11

ZP

553
554
503
502
465
487
461
425
418

ZP

50:28

41:37

42:36

44:34

Holz

4601:4375

4534:4513

4327:4197

4261:4240

LP

58483
57595
56365
52911
53146
55478
52599
51764
50846



Verbandsklasse Ost

Ergebnisse 14. Spieltag

Nr. Datum

653 18.01.2015 10:00

654 18.01.2015 10:00

655 18.01.2015 10:00

656 18.01.201510:00

Tabelle 14. Spieltag

Union Salzgitter 1
KV Wolfsburg 1
KV Wolfsburg 2

Union Salzgitter 2
TSV Salzgitter 3
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Heim-Team

Union Salzgitter 2

Lott Alexander
Meinecke Christian
Jackmann Marvin
Weykamp Olaf
Meinecke Tobias
Sommer-Heike Carsten

TSV Salzgitter 3
Egert Tobias
Nizik Andrea
Mies Mike

Egert Simon
Grohs Birgit
Seidel Rainer

SG Salder/Immendorf 1
Martens Helmut

Krings Walter

Dumka Michael

Jahn Jenny

Eckerleben Andre
Klenner Swen

770112
699/7
712/9
715/10
708/8
637/3

799/12
700/3
700/2
750/11
726/6
706/4

782111
710/3
776/10
595/1
800/12
732/5

TSV Germania Helmstedt 2

Polk Timo
Bornemann Jan
Keeling Debby
Holze Julia
Plagge Andre
Plagge Michaela

Post SV/GH Salzgitter 2
SG Salder/Immendorf 1

TSV Germania Helmstedt 2
KV Sid-Elm Schéningen 1

780/10
750/9
699/4
686/2
820/12
688/3

Gast-Team Punkte ZP
KV Siid-Elm Schéningen 1 3:0 49:29
Kruschke Siegfried 687/4

Baumann Jirgen 691/5

Kihne Elvira 101/1

Voigt Steffen 730/11

Kiihne Wilfried 696/6

Veit Hans-Georg 636/2

Auswechslung/Kommentare Gast-Team:
Ab 23 .Wurf E.Klhne Verletzt

Union Salzgitter 1 2:1 38:40
Maksimovic Danijel 736/8
Franke Timo 690/1
Riebeck Uwe 725/5
Buerschaper Carolin 726/7
Seibt Stefan 747/10
Heinze Michael 740/9
Post SV/GH Salzgitter 2 0:3 42:36
Papenburg Gilinter T744/7
Trohl Hans-Jirgen 731/4
Heidrich Bernd 754/9
Koch Dietmar 708/2
Heidrich Maik 749/8
Fullekrug Frank 743/6
KV Wolfsburg 2 2:1 40:38
Schie Helmut 721/5
Borchert Arnd 790/11
Krager Michael 662/1
Sleutel Gerhard 724/6
Mehlhaf Andreas 745/8
Schumacher Michael  738/7
Sp +/- Pkt ZP
12 10 28 550
12 9 27 523
12 7 25 512
13 2 20 490
13 -5 16 507

13 -4 14 481
12 -4 14 411
12 -5 13 434
13 -10 11 460

Holz

4241:3541

4381:4364

4395:4429

4423:4380

LP

53420
52618
53125
57503
56428
55240
51704
51085
53662



